PLG-series signal generators
PLD series portable USB-devices
PLG signal generator creates harmonic signals with fre-
quency tuning range from 25 MHz to 6/12/20 GHz with 1
Hz step and power tuning range from −40 to −10 dBm with
1 dB step. The output signal can be modulated by an inter-
nal or external source.
The PLG signal generator is widely used for communica-

Ordering information
NOTE  On your request, the device may be supplied with additional coaxial adapters and cable assemblies.
Ordering example
	— Noise generator PLG06-11F – 1 pcs.
	— Cable assembly KSA18А-11-11-1000 – 1 pcs.
On/off ratio
50
60
70
80
90
100
110
120
130
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
O
ffs
et
 S
up
pr
es
si
on
, d
B
Frequency, GHz
PLG06
PLG12
PLG20
1.	 Test and Measurement Equipment
64
1